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1. Name    
2. Designation    
3. Father’s Name   
4. Mother’s Name         
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6. Mobile Number             
7. Aadhar Number  
8. Employee I.D.  
9. Date of Joining  
10. Mail I.D.   
11. Educational details       

 
Examination Board /University

SSC 
Intermediate 
Degree 
Postgraduation 
 
 

SSC Board 
Board of Intermediate Education
Andhra University
Andhra University
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FACULTY PERSONAL PROFILE 

 
  :THUMPLALA RENUKA DURGA 
 :Lecturer 
  :T.SRINIVASARAO 
  :T.LAKSHMI 

 :13 – 06 – 1994 
  :7032828284 

  :XXXX XXXX 7288 
  :1005 
  :01-01-2023 
  :perapurenukadurga@gmail.com 

  : 

Board /University Year of 
Passing 

 
Board of Intermediate Education 
Andhra University 
Andhra University 

2009 
2011 
2015 
2017 

 

A.M.A.L. COLLEGE, ANAKAPALLE 

DEPARTMENT OF P.G. CHEMISTRY 

Percentage of 
Marks 

65% 
      72.5% 
      63.4% 
      71.6% 
 



 
12.  Specialization  :Organic Chemistry 
13. Teaching Experience : 01 Year 

14.Innovations / Contributions to the Teaching: 

 Creative teaching 
 Using audio and video tools in teaching  
 Introducing real world experiences into teaching  
 Making time for brain storming sessions in class rooms 
 An open-minded attitude in innovating new teaching methods 

15.Participation in Extension work / Community Service: 

 Clean and green programmes 

16.Contribution to College: 

A. Administration: 
 Invigilation work 

B. Co –curricular activities: 
 Student monitoring / counselling 

C. Enrichment of Campus life: 
(Hostel, Sports, Games, Cultural activities) 

 Conducting cultural activities and Excursion to the students 

 

 

 

 


